VODKA —

— ﬂAerTm e
Absolut Acai Berry 1 Liter 95
Absolut Blue 1 Liter
Absolut Blue Glimmer 1 Liter
Absolut Citron 1 Liter
Absolut Peach 1 Liter
Belvedere 1 Litor
Grey Goose 1 Litor
Grey Goose Citron 1 Litor
Grey Goose Orange. 1 Liter
Ketel 1 (Promium} 1 Litar
Smirnoff Red 1 Liter
: Sminoff Twist-Rapsberry 1 Litar
: Smirnoff-Grean Apple 1 Litar
Stolichnoya 1 Liter
Stolichnoya Elfte 750 ml
SCOTCH — —
Chivas Regal Ilier 2995
Chivas Royal Salute 700ml 11500
Dewar's White Label 400z 1995
Glenfiddich Tlier 3195
Johnnie Walker Black Tliter 3695
Johnnie Walker Blue 750ml 19000
Johnnie Walker Blus Label
(King George the Sth edition) 495.00
Johnnie Walker Green  750ml 5795
: Johnnie Walker Gold 750ml 11095
~ Johnnie Walker Red 1liter 1795
; Macallan (Seloct Oak) Tlter 4995
BOURBON — .
Jim Beam Tlier 1395
Moker's Mark Tlier 3295
WHISKEY — e
Crown Reyal 1lter 2295
Crown Royal X& 750mi 14000
Crown Rayal Special Reserve 750 ml 3495
- Conadian Whiskey 1395
1 um 2495
1lier 1995
Alter 3999
750ml 7999
dlter 1395

Deck 3, Forward
Duty Free Liquor Price List

COGNAC —
Camus Curvee
Courvaisier U'Essence
Courvaisier VSGP
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy Black
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0
Hennessy Paradise
Hennessy Richard
Kelt Petra

Rémy Morkin VSGP
Rémy Morkin XO
Rémy Mortin Louis X1

TEQUILA —
Cuerva 1800

Don Julio-Anejo
Don Julio-Blanco
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo La Familia
Fatrsn Aneio

Fatrén Gran Burdeos
Patrsn Platinum
Pairén Reposado
Parén Silver

Patrsn XO Cafe

RUM ——
Appleton 21
Bacardi Limon
Bacardi &
Bacardi Superior
Caplain Morgan - Spiced
Cruzan-Banana
Cruzan-Coconut
Cruzan-Manga
Cruzan-Pinapple
Cruzan-Vanilla
Cruzan-Rum Sticks
Jamaican Appleton Rum ¥X
Mul.hu’Cemm Rum
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 Pyat XO Reserve

Boccna s

—  urPite Fac e

700 ml
700 ml
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
700 ml
700 ml
750 mi
1 Liter
700 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
1 Liter
1 Liter
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
400z
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter
1 Liter

4,500.00
2,950.00
4495
115.00
4195
5495
6495
195.00
896,00
2,500.00
1,500.00
4995
120.00
2,450.00

99.95
1395
1995
1395
1295

LIQUEURS
Amaratio Di Saronne
Amarula

Baileys

Baileys Chocolate
Baileys Coramel
Chambord

Contraau

Drambuie

Frangelico

Gedive Chocolate
Gediva White Chocolote
Grand Marnier
Grand Marnier Cuvee
Grand Marnier 150 yr.
Kahlia

Nassau Royele
Q'Gills Irish Cream
Sambuca Romano
Sheridan

Southern Comfart

CHAMPAGNE
Toittnger Coh Lo La
Moot Suoravks

—— OurPiceToxFre

Iler 2295
1lier 1895
Iliter 2285
| Lter 2285
Ilter 2195
750ml 2795
1liter 2695
1lter 2695
1liter 2195
750ml 2295
750ml 2295
Tlter 3495
Tlter 9995
1lter  180.00
Tlter 1695
Iliter 1695
1liter 20,95
1lrer 1895
Iliter 26,95
Tlter 1795
O i T Froe
750ml 118,00
750ml  50.00




